
MORAY HOUSE SCHOOL OF EDUCATION & SPORT 

PGDE SECONDARY 

STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION 2024/25 

Programme Director – Steve Mcleister steve.mcleister@ed.ac.uk 

 

Placement 1 Course Organiser – Russell White russell.white@ed.ac.uk 

Placement 2 Course Organiser – Isobel Finnie Isobel.Finnie@ed.ac.uk 

Placement 3 Course Organiser – Marie McGarrol marie.mcgarrol@ed.ac.uk 

 

Teaching Administrator – EduPGDE@ed.ac.uk 

 

Names and Email Contacts for University Tutors and Staff 

Art & Design Isobel Finnie isobel.finnie@ed.ac.uk  

Biology Ramsey Affifi 

Cat Ballany 

ramsey.affifi@ed.ac.uk 

cat.ballany@ed.ac.uk 

Chemistry Audrey Cameron 

Claire Ritchie 

audrey.m.cameron@ed.ac.uk 

claire.ritchie@ed.ac.uk 

Design & Technology Russell White russell.white@ed.ac.uk  

Drama Marie McGarrol marie.mcgarrol@ed.ac.uk 

English Rachel Alexander rachel.alexander@ed.ac.uk 

Geography Steve McLeister steve.mcLeister@ed.ac.uk  

History Paul Hamilton paul.hamilton@ed.ac.uk 

Language Education Michael Lynch michael.lynch@ed.ac.uk 

Mathematics Jane Li 

Andrina Inglis 

huichuan.li@ed.ac.uk 

andrina.inglis@ed.ac.uk 

Music Kerry McKinlay kmckinla@ed.ac.uk 

Physical Education Murray Craig 

Karen Munro 

murray.craig@ed.ac.uk 

karen.munro@ed.ac.uk 

Physics Rob Dewar rdewar2@ed.ac.uk 

Dual Subject Course 

organiser 

Andrina Inglis andrina.inglis@ed.ac.uk 

Academic Coordinator - 

Placements 

Paul Hamilton MHSES.ACP@ed.ac.uk  

 

mailto:steve.mcleister@ed.ac.uk
mailto:Russell.White@ed.ac.uk
mailto:Isobel.Finnie@ed.ac.uk
mailto:marie.mcgarrol@ed.ac.uk
mailto:EduPGDE@ed.ac.uk
mailto:Isobel.Finnie@ed.ac.uk
mailto:Ramsey.Affifi@ed.ac.uk
mailto:cat.ballany@ed.ac.uk
mailto:Audrey.M.Cameron@ed.ac.uk
mailto:claire.ritchie@ed.ac.uk
mailto:Russell.White@ed.ac.uk
mailto:marie.mcgarrol@ed.ac.uk
mailto:rachel.alexander@ed.ac.uk
mailto:steve.mcLeister@ed.ac.uk
mailto:paul.hamilton@ed.ac.uk
mailto:michael.lynch@ed.ac.uk
mailto:huichuan.li@ed.ac.uk
mailto:andrina.inglis@ed.ac.uk
mailto:kmckinla@ed.ac.uk
mailto:murray.craig@ed.ac.uk
mailto:karen.munro@ed.ac.uk
mailto:rdewar2@ed.ac.uk
mailto:andrina.inglis@ed.ac.uk
mailto:MHSES.ACP@ed.ac.uk


Programme Administrators Rebekah Cathcart 
Rosie Fitzmaurice 
Syyeda Moini 

edupgde@ed.ac.uk 

0131 651 6449 
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